PULSE BORDER A3

PART

DESCRIPTION

QTy.

751-G02-01

750G-R Bench Frame Assembly

26-1201-2

G Pulse Logo

70-530-2

G End Cap

70-588-1

G Rubber Foot

115-814-1

751G Seat position Decal

26-005-1

Spin Cycle Wheel

35-109-1

M8 x 65 Hex. Head Bolt

[N o | i o o e

35-080-1

M8 Plain Washer

N
N

35-122-1

M8 Black Protective Cap

35-102-1

M8 Half Nut

750-G05-4

Adjuster Arm Assembly

35-287-1

M12 x 50 Button Head

35-048-1

M12 Plain Washer

31-1506-1

Pivot Sleeve

26-029-1

FBM18/20 Qilite Bush

31-641-1

Handlebar Bottom Collar

35-310-1

M12 x 30 Button Head Bolt

70-598-3

Nylon Arm End Stop

70-599-1

Handle Grip

751-G07-01

751G Seat Handle Assembly

70-632-2

Seat Adjuster Handle

35-120-1

M4 TYPE 'T' Nylock Nut

35-455-1

M4x18 Button Head Bolt

26-1135-1

Standard Sintered Bush

31-122-1

Seat Adjuster Spindle

26-017-1

Chain Link Assembly

26-1167-2

Spring

31-1040-01

Plunger with Flat End

751-G06-01

751G Seat Bracket Assembly

751-G03-01

751G Back Beam Assembly

RlRRPRIRIRIRPR[RRR[RIRIRIRINR[NBRININFRININ

35-108-1

M8 x 30 Button Head Bolt

=
IS

70-507-1

G Bump Stop

70-600-2

G End cap 80X40

751-G50-01

751G Seat Pad Stitched

751-G51-01

751G Bench Long Pad Stitched

751-G52-01

751G Bench Head Pad Stitched

26-1426-01

5.0mm Ext Circlip

26-1425-01

CLEVIS PIN

35-627-1

M12 X 165 Cap Head Bolt

31-1435-01

PIVOT SHAFT

35-622-01

M12 Nylock Nut

35-290-1

M12 Black Plastic Cap

[ [ I R T IS N SN [ SN | NS 3 [N

135-1153-01

751G ADJUSTABLE INCLINE BENCH




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


